
6th Grade Assignments - Week of May 25, 2020
Art 6 - Schreiner Band 6 - Walk Choir 6 - Helbing Current Events 6 - Sandberg

nschreiner@mondovi.k12.wi.us jwalk@mondovi.k12.wi.us rhelbing@mondovi.k12.wi.us lsandberg@mondovi.k12.wi.us

www.studio173.weebly.com Remind - Text 81010 - @d922bk Remind - Text 81010 - @e2862a Remind - Current Events @f34ak8

Email Check Daily 9-Noon Google Classrom Code: bbr4hcc Google Classroom Code: w6edehr Google Classroom Code: gkcllka

Google Classroom Code: vjda4xu Office Hours: 8-4pm (Virtual Mon. 11-12) Office Hours: 9:00am-4:00pm Office Hours: 10:00am-5:00pm

Assignment:

Congratulations! Assignment: Make sure all assignments are turned in. Assignment:

You made it through the year! Congratulations! 1. Compare/Contrast Complete your CNN questions on Google Classroom

Good Luck in 7th Grade! You made it through the year! 2. Song Parody

Good Luck in 7th Grade! 3. My Life in Music

RETURN YOUR CHOIR MUSIC AND FOLDER

Due: May 28th May 25-27

ELA 6 - McRoberts GenMusic 6 - Helbing Keyboarding 6 - AFath Lifeskills 6 - Huth

mmcroberts@mondovi.k12.wi.us rhelbing@mondovi.k12.wi.us afath@mondovi.k12.wi.us mhuth@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Google Classroom Codes: 565v2jk (1st Hr) Remind - Text 81010 - @a7kg3k Remind - Text 81010 - N/A Remind: Text 81010 - 4gfka8(stu) 4d848d(par)

3rd Hour: 33ma4ur  /  4th Hour: ygwwfjl Google Classroom Code: m2napeq Google Classroom Code: sd2ry6 Google Classroom Code:  i2wb7ze

Office Hours:  9:00am-4:00pm Office Hours: 9:00am-4:00pm Office Hours: 9am - 5pm Office Hours: 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Assignment:

Assignment: Make sure all assignments are turned in. Assignment: Assignment:

Congratulations! 1. Rap My Name Finish any past assignments that were not turned in same

You made it through the year! 2. Jazz Biography Continue practicing in Edutyping during the Summer Congratulations!

Good Luck in 7th Grade! 3. Commercial Jingle Have a great summer & stay healthy and safe! You made it through the year!

4. My Life In Music Good Luck in 7th Grade!

Due: May 28th Due: May 28th Due:  Thursday, May 28 @ 3:00 pm

Lifeskills 6 - McRoberts Lifeskills 6 - Sandberg Math 6 - Johnson 6 Math - Loscheider

mmcroberts@mondovi.k12.wi.us lsandberg@mondovi.k12.wi.us ejohnson@mondovi.k12.wi.us closcheider@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind:  NA Remind - Text 81010 - Text 81010 for: d9979e3 (Stu)  a44f2g8 (Par) Remind - Text 81010 - 

Google Classroom Code:  ms7u2wz Google Classroom Code:ltpkt6b Google Classroom Code:   1st Hr: zi5aftg Google Classroom Code: ccifyl3

Office Hours:  9am-4pm office hours:  10:00-5:00       3rd Hr: j4n27pl       6th Hr: fi3l5rt Office Hours: 9am-5pm

Office Hours: 9am - 4pm

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Assignment:

Congratulations! turn in your calendar on google classroom Same iReady: Solve Problems Using Scaled Bar Graphs

You made it through the year! Congratulations! AND

Good Luck in 7th Grade! You made it through the year! Complete any missing iReady (Teacher Assigned)

Good Luck in 7th Grade!

Due: Due: May 25-27 Due: Due: Thursday, May 28th

http://www.studio173.weebly.com


PhyEd 6 - NAnderson/Seyforth Science 6 - Huth Social Studies 6 - Richards Read 180 - Loscheider

nanderson@mondovi.k12.wi.us mhuth@mondovi.k12.wi.us prichards@mondovi.k12.wi.us closcheider@mondovi.k12.wi.us

mseyforth@mondovi.k12.wi.us Remind: Text 81010 - 4gfka8(stu) 4d848d(par) Remind - Text 81010 Remind - Text 81010 - 

Remind - Text 81010 - PE-rocks Classrm: guvpuwb(3rd), 5aez24d(4th), dlrohze(6th) Classrm: lwqjckl,(1st) vo57dpf(4th),  b5fshkr(6th) Google Classroom Code: kgqd7sq

Google Classroom Codes:  Anderson MW:  ify2sod Office Hours: 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Office Hours:  8-3 Office Hours: 9am-5pm

Anderson TTH: qqtmf6w Assignment:

Seyforth both sections: ujpns6t same Assignment: Assignment:

Office Hours Anderson & Seyforth:  8am-4pm Congratulations! Congratulations! Newsela: Jordan or James ?

Assignment: You made it through the year! You made it through the year!

Be sure you have completed and turned in all of Good Luck in 7th Grade! Good Luck in 7th Grade!

your past logs and fitness questions!

Due: Thursday, May 28th Due:  Thursday, May 28 @ 3:00 pm Due: Due: Thursday, May 28th

READ180 - McRoberts Principal - Tami Bagstad Instructional Coach:  Mrs. Beth Berger Counselor A - L: Mr. Aaron Hass

mmcroberts@mondovi.k12.wi.us tbagstad@mondovi.k12.wi.us bberger@mondovi.k12.wi.us ahass@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind:  NA

Google Classroom Code:  n453w6z Assistant Principal / Director of Transportation Counselor M - Z: Ms. Michelle McCoy

Office Hours:  9am-4pm Mr. Darin Gray - dgray@mondovi.k12.wi.us mmccoy@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Assignment:

same

*new weekly sheet in Classroom)

Due:


